

ATTACHMENT C
SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT WITH
Contractor Compliance and Monitoring, Inc.

| Agreement/ Amendment | Board of Supervisors/Contracts/P urchasing Approval | Agreement/Amendment Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension | Agreeme nt Total |
|-----------------------------------|--|--|-----------------------------|
| Agreement | N/A/ 2/4/2014 | Original Amount: \$50,000 Original Term: December 1, 2013 to December 31, 2015 | \$50,000 |
| Renewal and Amendment No. 1 | Pending/Pending | No Increase Renew and Extend Term to December 31, 2017 | \$50,000 |